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Anlage
Holzstr.4, 67346 Speyer
T 06232 3127390 info@tennisclub-speyer.de

Sportwart/in
Bucheler, Torsten
T 0151 16810250 sportwart@tennisclub-speyer.de

Jugendwart/in
Steigleiter, Daniel
T 015151865686 daniel.steigleiter@freenet.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Heim, Harald
T 0172 7320624 harald.heim@heim-stahlbau.de
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Herren 30 1
MF: Daniel Steigleiter; T 015151865686

daniel.steigleiter@freenet.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Steigleiter, Daniel
Heiser, Lucas
Kramer, Achim
Zimmermann, Martin
Wernicke, Gabriel
Langknecht, Rouven
Steigleiter, Lukas
Langohr, Tizian
Hallwas, Gerald
Bertram, Marco
Richter, Jirgen
Kroger, Jan

Golfier, Marcel
Baud, David (FRA)
Rief, Frank
Bicheler, Torsten
Wittmann, Philipp
Dr. Megnin, Christof
Butz, Felix

Barros Grof3, Michael
Joost, Tobias
Schubert, Marc
Flory, Mirko

Joost, Yannik
Flérchinger, Gregor
Brandenburger, Philipp
Beyler, Marco

ID-Nr.|Jg.

19200117
19201449
18701109
18700513
18601864
19300165
19451546
19110757
19001954
19000250
16800191
16900196
19301430
18996001
18950061
17101424
18950036
18150679
18651344
18753187
19101154
16991141
18800451
19101155
18754042
18652780
17654758

LK

LK3,2
LK5,1
LK5,1
LK5,4
LK6,4
LK7,7
LK7,8
LK7,8
LK8,3
LK8,6
LK8,9
LK9,7
LK10,0
LK10,8
LK10,9
LK11,5
LK12,6
LK17,9
LK18,1
LK20,1
LK21,8
LK22,8
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,3
LK24,8
LK25,0

DR -
Sen.

Info

T nnisverband pfalz ev

Ra. Name (Nat.)

28 Steigleiter, Hans Peter
29 Broking, Marc
30 Demel, Martin

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg. LK DR - Info
Sen.

16000450 LK24,8

17954809 LK25,0

17655714 LK25,0
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